AP-FEX-0100-R
AP-FEX-0105-R
AP-FEX-0105-T
AP-FEX-0200-T
Indoor EPoC Extender
Key FeaturesIntroduction
The EPoC (Ethernet & Power over Coaxial) line is a long-range
solution providing Fast Ethernet and Power over RG6 coaxial

Note: The power will vary depending on the quality of coaxial cables due to the resistance value.
EPoC Solution Kit
Ordering Information
Model Content Description P/N
AP-FEX-0100-R AP-FEX-0100-R 1 Port EPoC PoE in Rx Module 900051500G
AP-FEX-0105-R AP-FEX-0105-R + AA-420
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, US 100187300G
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, EU 100187310G
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, UK 100187320G
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, AU 100187330G
1 Port EPoC Rx Module, JP 100187340G
AP-FEX-0105-T AP-FEX-0105-T 1 Port EPoC Tx Module 900052500G
AP-FEX-0200-T AP-FEX-0200-T 2 Ports EPoC Tx Module 900053600G
AP-FEX-0105-D
AP-FEX-0105-R +
AP-FEX-0105-T +
AA-420
EPoC DC kit, US 199004400G
EPoC DC kit, EU 199004410G
EPoC DC kit, UK 199004420G
EPoC DC kit, AU 199004430G
EPoC DC kit, JP 199004440G
AP-FEX-0105-P AP-FEX-0100-R + AP-FEX-0105-T EPoC PoE kit 199004300G
EPoC Solution Kit
DC input
Network Switch
Power
RG6 Coaxial Cable
CAT5e Cable
AA-420
AP-FEX-0105-R
Camera
AP-FEX-0105-T
UPoE Switch
AP-FEX-0100-R
Camera
AP-FEX-0105-T
Camera
AP-FEX-0200-T
Camera
PoE input
Network Switch UPoE Injector
AP-FEX-0100-R
Camera
AP-FEX-0105-T
Technical Specifications
Model AP-FEX-0100-R AP-FEX-0105-R AP-FEX-0105-T AP-FEX-0200-T
Product Description 1 Port EPoC PoE in Rx
Module 1 Port EPoC Rx Module 1 Port EPoC Tx Module 2 Ports EPoC Tx Module
BNC Port (75Ω) 1 1 1 1
Ethernet Port 1 x 10/100Mbps RJ45 1 x 10/100Mbps RJ45 1 x 10/100Mbps RJ45 2 x 10/100Mbps RJ45